
OÖTRV Landesmeisterschaft Triathlon Mitteldistanz

  28.5.2022 Linz Triathlon

Rang Name Verein M/W Klasse Zeit

Gesamtwertung Damen

1 Steiner Gudrun SV Gallneukirchen W W-40-49 4:42:37

2 Jax Verena PSV Tri Linz W W-30-39 5:01:02

3 Bergs Katharina PSV Tri Linz W W-30-39 5:06:11

4 Jegg Birgit ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr W W-40-49 5:08:39

5 Hagauer Claudia Tri Friends W W-40-49 5:33:11

Gesamtwertung Herren

1 Honeder Paul ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr M M-24-29 4:01:01

2 Maderthaner Harald SV Gallneukirchen M M-30-39 4:04:39

3 Böhm Mario Tri Team 1.USC Traun M M-40-49 4:20:33

4 Aumayr Matthias TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M M-30-39 4:23:48

5 Hofstätter Thomas SV Gallneukirchen M M-40-49 4:27:32

6 Pfarrhofer Martin SV Gallneukirchen M M-50-59 4:28:33

7 Tober Christian TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M M-40-49 4:32:44

8 Worzfeld Martin Tri BOA Union Innerschwand M M-30-39 4:33:00

9 Silmbrod Günther RSV Atterbiker M M-40-49 4:35:09

10 Leitner Andreas Tri Team 1.USC Traun M M-40-49 4:35:11

11 Selinger Stephan FH OÖ M M-50-59 4:35:38

12 Kapl Alexander RLC Sterngartl M M-40-49 4:38:59

13 Seibert Harald SV Gallneukirchen M M-50-59 4:40:00

14 Hans-Juergen Schoder Union Sport Linz M M-40-49 4:40:08

15 Ratzenböck Jürgen FHOÖ Sportsteam M M-30-39 4:43:26

16 Trink Hannes Tri Team 1.USC Traun M M-40-49 4:44:45

17 Sixt Julian Triathlon Mattigtal M M-30-39 4:45:27

18 Schörkhuber Berthold ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr M M-30-39 4:45:35

19 Rathbauer Joachim SV Gallneukirchen M M-60+ 4:46:24

20 Sigl Andreas SV Gallneukirchen M M-50-59 4:48:45

21 Breuer Gerold SV Gallneukirchen M M-40-49 4:51:04

22 Elmecker Stefan RLC Sterngartl M M-40-49 4:54:21

23 Bindl Christoph TriRun Linz M M-40-49 4:56:45

24 Grall Hermann LG KIRCHDORF M M-60+ 4:59:21

25 Kreuzer Hermann Union RLC Sterngartl M M-50-59 4:59:41

26 Knoll Andreas IRONTEAM Eferding Ortho M M-40-49 5:05:52

27 Haider Reinhard FH Oberösterreich M M-50-59 5:09:41

28 Lenhardt Fabian TriRun Linz M M-30-39 5:17:38

29 Lintner Robert FH OÖ Sports Team M M-60+ 5:27:06

30 Jandl Arno TriRun Linz M M-40-49 5:27:23

31 Schnellinger Michael SV Gallneukirchen M M-30-39 5:40:40

32 Rogner Robert Triathlon ATSV Braunau M M-50-59 5:45:24

33 Starzer Thomas TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M M-60+ 6:01:25
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AK W30-39

1 Jax Verena PSV Tri Linz W W-30-39 5:01:02

2 Bergs Katharina PSV Tri Linz W W-30-39 5:06:11

AK W40-49

1 Steiner Gudrun SV Gallneukirchen W W-40-49 4:42:37

2 Jegg Birgit ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr W W-40-49 5:08:39

3 Hagauer Claudia Tri Friends W W-40-49 5:33:11

AK M24-29

1 Honeder Paul ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr M M-24-29 4:01:01

AK M30-39

1 Maderthaner Harald SV Gallneukirchen M M-30-39 4:04:39

2 Aumayr Matthias TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M M-30-39 4:23:48

3 Worzfeld Martin Tri BOA Union Innerschwand M M-30-39 4:33:00

4 Ratzenböck Jürgen FHOÖ Sportsteam M M-30-39 4:43:26

5 Sixt Julian Triathlon Mattigtal M M-30-39 4:45:27

6 Schörkhuber Berthold ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr M M-30-39 4:45:35

7 Lenhardt Fabian TriRun Linz M M-30-39 5:17:38

8 Schnellinger Michael SV Gallneukirchen M M-30-39 5:40:40

AK M40-49

1 Böhm Mario Tri Team 1.USC Traun M M-40-49 4:20:33

2 Hofstätter Thomas SV Gallneukirchen M M-40-49 4:27:32

3 Tober Christian TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M M-40-49 4:32:44

4 Silmbrod Günther RSV Atterbiker M M-40-49 4:35:09

5 Leitner Andreas Tri Team 1.USC Traun M M-40-49 4:35:11

6 Kapl Alexander RLC Sterngartl M M-40-49 4:38:59

7 Hans-Juergen Schoder Union Sport Linz M M-40-49 4:40:08

8 Trink Hannes Tri Team 1.USC Traun M M-40-49 4:44:45

9 Breuer Gerold SV Gallneukirchen M M-40-49 4:51:04

10 Elmecker Stefan RLC Sterngartl M M-40-49 4:54:21

11 Bindl Christoph TriRun Linz M M-40-49 4:56:45

12 Knoll Andreas IRONTEAM Eferding Ortho M M-40-49 5:05:52

13 Jandl Arno TriRun Linz M M-40-49 5:27:23
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AK M50-59

1 Pfarrhofer Martin SV Gallneukirchen M M-50-59 4:28:33

2 Selinger Stephan FH OÖ M M-50-59 4:35:38

3 Seibert Harald SV Gallneukirchen M M-50-59 4:40:00

4 Sigl Andreas SV Gallneukirchen M M-50-59 4:48:45

5 Kreuzer Hermann Union RLC Sterngartl M M-50-59 4:59:41

6 Haider Reinhard FH Oberösterreich M M-50-59 5:09:41

7 Rogner Robert Triathlon ATSV Braunau M M-50-59 5:45:24

AK M60-69

1 Rathbauer Joachim SV Gallneukirchen M M-60-69 4:46:24

2 Grall Hermann LG KIRCHDORF M M-60-69 4:59:21

3 Lintner Robert FH OÖ Sports Team M M-60-69 5:27:06

4 Starzer Thomas TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M M-60-69 6:01:25


